
 Steiermärkischer Schützenbund

 Steirische Landesmeisterschaft u. Meisterschft
 Luftgewehr, Luftpistole u.Luftpistole fünfschüssig

 in Knittelfeld

 Luftpistole

 EINZELSCHÜTZEN

 Jungschützinnen

360

1. 131 Fellegger Medina HSSV Graz 53 57 50 58 -   -   218

 Jungschützen

364

1. 133 Reisinger Fabian SV Weiz 86 83 81 81 -   -   331
2. 132 Kahlert Jonas SSV Bad Gleichenberg 70 82 85 69 -   -   306

 Juniorinnen

540

1. 141 Maurer Kristina HSSV Graz 89 80 85 82 87 77 500
2. 142 Grimm Celina SV Weiz 79 87 84 82 78 87 497

 Junioren

549

1. 124 Khazaeli Mani Hubertus Graz 89 94 88 91 89 89 540

 Frauen

553

1. 144 Weingand Marion HSV Aigen 91 91 92 90 89 90 543
2. 143 Ertl Sandra SSV Bad Gleichenberg 84 90 95 92 88 93 542
3. 146 Glanz-Raidl Andrea TUS Fehring 87 85 88 92 90 89 531
4. 145 Reindl Anja TUS Fehring 84 91 87 88 90 89 529 /0
5. 123 Eisler Theresa TUS Fehring 87 81 89 92 92 88 529 /0



6. 138 Frass Stefanie Kapfenberger SV 87 88 83 88 88 89 523

 Männer

558

1. 140 Wankmüller Rene SV Eisenerz 90 93 93 94 93 95 558
2. 139 Glanzer Thomas PSV Leoben 92 93 93 91 90 95 554
3. 147 Fößl Manuel SSV Bad Gleichenberg 89 91 85 90 93 89 537
4. 149 Turner Dominik SSV Bad Gleichenberg 87 92 88 89 87 93 536
5. 127 Gödl Philipp Post SV Graz 86 87 90 91 88 90 532
6. 150 Weidinger Manuel SSV Bad Gleichenberg 85 88 87 91 89 86 526
7. 126 Haas Alexander Hubertus Graz 93 82 85 86 88 91 525
8. 115 Brandl Martin SSVBad Gleichenberg 84 89 87 89 82 90 521
9. 125 Grüner Andreas SV Hafning 83 87 82 86 86 89 513

10. 128 Maindl Gerald SV Knittelfeld 81 88 88 86 83 85 511
11. 151 Sommerauer Florian Kapfenberger SV 80 83 86 76 82 86 493
12. 148 Schaffer Karl HSSV Graz 82 80 81 83 80 86 492

 Seniorinnen Allgemein

1. 101 Strahalm Christine HSV Aigen 78 82 79 87 -   -   326
2. 130 Einhauer Birgit HSV Aigen 79 71 88 85 -   -   323
3. 129 Martinschitz Evelyn Post SV Graz 86 81 79 75 -   -   321

 Senioren 1

371

1. 117 Miltscheff Gerhard SV Knittelfeld 89 89 91 86 -   -   355
2. 136 Barth Christian Post SV Graz 85 89 89 88 -   -   351
3. 137 Farmer Gerhard Kapfenberger SV 88 85 90 86 -   -   349
4. 135 Graf Gerald SSV Bad Gleichenberg 88 86 87 81 -   -   342
5. 116 Thaller Wolfgang SV Feistritztal 85 82 87 82 -   -   336
6. 134 Ranz Herbert Post SV Graz 82 81 82 87 -   -   332
7. 122 Hammer Ewald SV Hafning 78 85 82 76 -   -   321 /1
8. 152 Jansenberger Ekkehard SV-Knittelfeld 80 83 85 73 -   -   321 /1
9. 109 Karger Robert HSSV Graz 76 79 81 81 -   -   317

 Senioren 2

369

1. 112 Winkler Rupert SSV Bad Gleichenberg 91 86 94 82 -   -   353
2. 105 Knaus Hans-Jörg Kapfenberger SV 92 84 88 87 -   -   351
3. 106 Einhauer Rudolf HSV Aigen 86 88 86 87 -   -   347
4. 104 Morocutti Andreas Hubertus Graz 89 89 79 89 -   -   346
5. 114 Kapper Karl TUS Fehring 87 87 84 85 -   -   343
6. 108 Klöckl Heribert TUS Fehring 83 86 86 87 -   -   342 /5
7. 111 Pompe Ernst Kapfenberger SV 86 78 86 92 -   -   342 /1
8. 103 Kerber Hubert SV Hafning 77 84 85 86 -   -   332
9. 107 Schrei Johann Kapfenberger SV 82 83 77 86 -   -   328 /2

10. 121 Gebhart Friedrich SV Feistritztal 84 78 80 86 -   -   328 /1
11. 120 Schmidt Franz SV Feistritztal 90 85 75 76 -   -   326
12. 119 Kendler Klaus HSSV Graz 78 77 87 81 -   -   323



13. 102 Murkovic Michael LH Graz 80 73 80 85 -   -   318
14. 113 Grundner Anton Post SV Graz 79 73 84 79 -   -   315
15. 110 Mayer Hannes TUS Fehring 75 68 68 75 -   -   286

 MANNSCHAFTEN

 Allgemein 60 Schuss

0

1. SSV Bad Gleichenberg 1599
Fößl Manuel 537
Turner Dominik 536
Weidinger Manuel 526

2. TUS Fehring 1589
Reindl Anja 529
Eisler Theresa 529
Glanz-Raidl Andrea 531

 Allgemein 40 Schuss

0

1. SSV Bad Gleichenberg 1063
Ertl Sandra 361
Brandl Martin 349
Winkler Rupert 353

2. SK Hubertus Graz 1054
Haas Alexander 346
Morocutti Andreas 346
Khazaeli Mani 362

3. HSV Aigen 1037
Weingand Marion 364
Strahalm Christine 326
Einhauer Rudolf 347

4. SV Hafning 991
Kerber Hubert 332
Hammer Ewald 321
Grüner Andreas 338

5. HSSV Graz 979
Maurer Kristina 336
Schaffer Karl 326
Karger Robert 317



 Allgem. Senioren 1

1. SV-Knittelfeld 1019
Miltscheff Gerhard 355
Maindl Gerald 343
Jansenberger Ekkehard 321

2. Post SV Graz - CHE 1004
Martinschitz Evelyn 321
Ranz Herbert 332
Barth Christian 351

3. SV Feistritztal 990
Thaller Wolfgang 336
Schmidt Franz 326
Gebhart Friedrich 328

 Senioren 2

1. Kapfenberger SV 1021
Knaus Hans-Jörg 351
Pompe Ernst 342
Schrei Johann 328

2. TUS Fehring 971
Kapper Karl 343
Klöckl Heribert 342
Mayer Hannes 286

 Luftpistole fünfschüssig

 EINZELSCHÜTZEN

 Juniorinnen

1. 211 Grimm Celina SV Weiz 68 79 69 70 -   -   286



 Frauen

1. 212 Weingand Marion HSV Aigen 81 88 85 80 -   -   334
2. 213 Glanz-Raidl Andrea TUS Fehring 82 79 83 85 -   -   329
3. 207 Einhauer Bernadette HSV Aigen 82 67 82 87 -   -   318

 Männer

1. 214 Glanzer Thomas PSV Leoben 85 89 84 92 -   -   350
2. 215 Wankmüller Rene SV Eisenerz 85 90 80 85 -   -   340
3. 208 Gödl Philipp Post SV Graz 83 80 79 80 -   -   322

 Senioren 1

1. 209 Barth Christian Post SV Graz 77 89 88 83 -   -   337
2. 210 Farmer Gerhard Kapfenberger SV 85 90 81 72 -   -   328

 Senioren 2

0

1. 204 Einhauer Rudolf HSV Aigen 82 79 81 85 -   -   327
2. 205 Knaus Hans-Jörg Kapfenberger SV 77 86 76 82 -   -   321
3. 203 Kendler Klaus HSSV Graz 83 80 83 69 -   -   315
4. 202 Schrei Johann Kapfenberger SV 73 78 79 82 -   -   312
5. 206 Kapper Karl TUS Fehring 68 73 68 78 -   -   287
6. 201 Strahalm Christine HSV Aigen 58 80 71 61 -   -   270
7. 216 Murkovic Michael LH Graz 55 56 63 72 -   -   246

 MANNSCHAFTEN

 Allgemein

0

1. HSV Aigen 979
Einhauer Bernadette 318
Weingand Marion 334
Einhauer Rudolf 327

2. Kapfenberger SV 961
Farmer Gerhard 328
Knaus Hans-Jörg 321
Schrei Johann 312


